
Arrangement: Tijs Krammer

I   Djobi Djoba

Continent: Europa

Country: Spanje

Style: flamenco

Artist: Gipsy Kings

II   The mundian to bach ke

Continent: Azië

Country: India

Style: bhangra

Artist: Punjabi MC

III   Lahlemze

Continent: Afrika

Country: Zuid-Afrika

Style: Afro beat

Artist: Thandiswa

IV   Ka mate

Continent: Oceanië

Country: Nieuw-Zeeland

Style: haka

V   Quimbara

Continent: Zuid-Amerika

Country: Brazilië

Style: salsa

Artist: Celia Cruz

VI    Shady groves

Continent: Noord-Amerika

Country: Verenigde Staten

Style: bluegrass

Artist: Kentucky Thunder

VII   Djobi Djoba (reprise)

2

4

7

9

12

15

19

Around the World in 80 Seconds
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A Start flamenco clapping
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Djobi Djoba Words & music:

The Gipsy Kings
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Swing sixteenths

Simile

Optional solo Tabitha (understudy: Anita)
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B Start Bhangra percussion

Tutti

Simile

Imitate bass drum
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The mundian to bach ke
Words & music:

Channi & Labh Janjua
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African beat, uneven eighths
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Words & music:

Thandiswa
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Afrikaans


